
Friday night kicks off with a "make & take." Visit each station to learn
something you can use. Select from 16 workshops on Saturday based
on your needs and interests. 

Join Us!
JANUARY 10- 1 1

NORTHWEST FLORIDA 4-H VOLUNTEER FORUM

PLANTING SEEDS OF SUCCESS

Our agenda is packed with speakers to motivate and inspire! Tackle
topics like sparks, teamwork, and belonging. 

Hands-on Workshops

Networking & Sharing
We've build time into the agenda for you to network with other
volunteers from across the panhandle to develop a community of
practice to support the great work you do!

v2.4honline.com

 Sign up in 4Honline by December 10th!

E M A B A S S Y  S U I T E S
P A N A M A  C I T Y ,  F L

Foundation for the Gator Nation: An Equal Opportunity Institution

Speakers



FRIDAY 
5-7PM

5:30PM

 

7:30PM

8:00PM 

NORTHWEST FLORIDA 4-H VOLUNTEER FORUM
 Agenda

*All times central

Hors d’oeuvres mixer and
visit stations featuring
simple but fun activities
you can replicate with 4-H
clubs and groups you work
with. 

Check in

Welcome & Icebreaker

Opening Speaker

SATURDAY 
7:00AM

8:00AM 

9:15AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

Breakfast

Key Note Speaker

Workshop session 1

Break

Workshop session 2

Lunch 

Workshop session 3

Workshop session 4

Closing & head home!

Name:__________________________________

Roommate:______________________________ or ___Single room (+$60)

Circle one workshop from each group you would like to attend:

Do you have any special dietary needs?

Do you need any special accommodation in order to fully participate?

Workshop Session 1:
Sprouting Sparks

Sowing Soccer for
Success

Dig into 4-H
Standards

Workshop Session 2:
Cultivating Developmental
Relationships

Growing Aerospace
Projects

Planting County Events

Workshop Session 3:
Budding Belonging

Reaping the Benefits of
Culinary Projects

Harvest Financial
Resources

Workshop Session 4:
Germinating
Engagement

Root Clothing Projects

Dig out the Boring from
Club Meetings


