

JANUARY 10–11 Emabassy suites Panama City, Fl

NORTHWEST FLORIDA 4-H VOLUNTEER FORUM PLANTING SEEDS OF SUCCESS



Hands-on Workshops

Friday night kicks off with a "make & take." Visit each station to learn something you can use. Select from 16 workshops on Saturday based on your needs and interests.



Networking & Sharing

We've build time into the agenda for you to network with other volunteers from across the panhandle to develop a community of practice to support the great work you do!



Speakers

Our agenda is packed with speakers to motivate and inspire! Tackle topics like sparks, teamwork, and belonging.

Sign up in 4Honline by December 10th!







Foundation for the Gator Nation: An Equal Opportunity Institution

Agenda

NORTHWEST FLORIDA 4-H VOLUNTEER FORUM

FRIDA	*All times central	SATU	RDAY	
5-7PM	Check in	7:00AM	Breakfast	
5:30PM	Hors d'oeuvres mixer and visit stations featuring simple but fun activities you can replicate with 4-H clubs and groups you work with.	8:00AM	Key Note Speaker	
		9:15AM	Workshop session 1	
		10:00AM	Break	
7:30PM	Welcome & Icebreaker	10:30AM	Workshop session 2	
8:00PM	Opening Speaker	11:45AM	Lunch	
		1:00PM	Workshop session 3	
		2:00PM	Workshop session 4	
		3:00PM	Closing & head home!	
Name:				
Roommate: orSingle room (+\$60)				

Circle one workshop from each group you would like to attend:

Workshop Session 1:	Workshop Session 2:	Workshop Session 3:	Workshop Session 4:
Sprouting Sparks	Cultivating Developmental	Budding Belonging	Germinating
	Relationships		Engagement
Sowing Soccer for		Reaping the Benefits of	
Success	Growing Aerospace	Culinary Projects	Root Clothing Projects
	Projects		
Dig into 4-H		Harvest Financial	Dig out the Boring from
Standards	Planting County Events	Resources	Club Meetings

Do you have any special dietary needs?

Do you need any special accommodation in order to fully participate?